SEASONAL/SUMMER EMPLOYEE PAY PLAN
Effective with payroll period in which October 1, 2015 occurs
September 20, 2015

Pay Grade

Job Title

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

A

Cashier/Concessionaire

Pool (Winter) Facility Attendant
Pool (Summer) Facility Attendant
Triangle Hill Facility Attendant
Wading Pool Facility Attendant
Recital/Dance Program Attendant
Scorer/Timer Program Attendant
WLS Visitor Specialist

Misc. Facility Attendants

$7.70

$7.96

$8.28

$8.60

Youth Flag Football Facility Leader
Miscellaneous Program Leader
Hockey/Ice Rink Facility Leader
Open Gym Facility Leader
Temporary Clerical Employee
Seasonal Maintenance Employee
WLS Animal Keeper

Misc. Facility Leader

$8.49

$8.81

$9.18

$9.50

Bay Beach Ride Operator

Lifeguard (Summer)

Lifeguard (Winter)

Playground Leader

Swim Instructor w/o WSI (Winter)
Swim Instructor w/o WSI (Summer)
Misc. Instructor

$8.76

$9.18

$9.50

$9.87

Forestry TSME EAB

Football Site Supervisor

Softball Site Supervisor

Volleyball Site Supervisor
Basketball Site Supervisor
Playground (Special Populations) Coordinator
Kickball Site Supervisor

Misc. Program Coordinator

Swim Instructor w/WSI (Winter)
Swim Instructor w/WSI (Summer)
Jr. Lifeguard Instructor

Hockey/Ice Rink Program Coordinator

$9.23

$9.55

$9.98

$10.29




SEASONAL/SUMMER EMPLOYEE PAY PLAN
Effective with payroll period in which October 1, 2015 occurs
September 20, 2015

Pay Grade

Job Title

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

E

Security)

Indoor Pool Director

Basketball Skill Building Program Instructor
Water Aerobics (Summer) Program Instructor
Triangle Sports Area Asst. Manager

Water Aerobics (Winter) Program Instructor
Football Skill Building Program Instructor
Misc. Program Instructor

Forestry Prune Climber

Seasonal Maintenance (Sanitation Only)

$10.08

$10.51

$10.99

$11.52

Lifeguard Training Class Instructor
Outdoor Pool Director

Bay Beach Asst. Manager
Dance/Pom Pon Program Director
Playground Program Asst. Manager
Traffic Engineering Aide

Misc. Assistant Manager

$11.09

$11.67

$12.26

$12.94

Engineering Aide

$11.62

$12.15

$12.79

$13.32

H*

Volleyball - Adult Official

Basketball - Adult Official

Softball, Fast Pitch, Modified Adult Official
Football - Adult Official

Misc. Official

$15.60

$16.13

$16.82

$17.40

I*

Tournament - Adult Official

$16.19

$16.82

$17.40

$17.93

*Paid per game
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